

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
702-023-000				PUBLICIDAD						
	13/Oct/2017	Egresos	110	MONIT. Y VERIF. CAMP. PUBL.			5,200.00	Saldo inicial :	6,855,589.24	6,860,789.24
	18/Oct/2017	Egresos	161	SUPLEMENTO VIRGEN ZAPO..			12,000.00		6,872,789.24	6,872,789.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	37	PROD. AUDIO Y VIDEO P/TRA..			26,000.00		6,898,789.24	6,898,789.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	37	GRAB. Y PROD. AUDIOS VARI..			3,000.00		6,901,789.24	6,901,789.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	37	PUBL. EN REDES SOCIALES			20,000.00		6,921,789.24	6,921,789.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	37	SPOTS TV PAQUETES			6,600.00		6,928,389.24	6,928,389.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	37	IGUALA POR GRAB. MENC.			3,500.00		6,931,889.24	6,931,889.24
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	45	PARTICIPACION TELEVISA			366,718.44		7,298,607.68	7,298,607.68
	31/Oct/2017	Diario	55	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			12,320.00		7,310,927.68	7,310,927.68
						Total:	455,338.44	0.00		7,310,927.68
						Total:	455,338.44	0.00		7,310,927.68